
Chatham Sailing Club 2020 Oktoberfest Regatta
Race #1
Boat Sail# Class PHRF TCF Start Finish Elapsed Corrected Place

High Viz 228 A 90 0.859 2:25:00 3:14:10 0:49:10 0:42:15 1

Ruckus 125 A 126 0.814 2:25:00 3:21:40 0:56:40 0:46:06 3

Vortex 210 A 121 0.820 2:25:00 3:19:41 0:54:41 0:44:49 2

Dragonfly 2175 B 243 0.694 2:35:00 3:28:31 0:53:31 0:37:07 2

Honey 12788 B 111 0.832 2:35:00 3:06:36 0:31:36 0:26:17 1

Jubilee 0 B 222 0.712 2:35:00 3:38:19 1:03:19 0:45:06 4

Kai 11 B 261 0.678 2:35:00 3:59:28 1:24:28 0:57:16 5

Orkia 2495 B 222 0.712 2:35:00 DNF DNF 8

Redemption 18-3 B 249 0.688 2:35:00 DNF DNF 8

Sweet Caroline 899 B 296 0.650 2:35:00 3:33:56 0:58:56 0:38:18 3

Bonnie Blue 78x J 171 0.763 2:30:00 3:38:28 1:08:28 0:52:13 4

Fortitude 4464 J 171 0.763 2:30:00 3:23:25 0:53:25 0:40:44 1

Gone with the Wind XXX J 171 0.763 2:30:00 3:25:56 0:55:56 0:42:40 2

Rogue 5005 J 171 0.763 2:30:00 3:32:29 1:02:29 0:47:39 3

Race #2
Boat Sail# Class PHRF TCF Start Finish Elapsed Corrected Place

High Viz 228 A 90 0.859 4:10:00 4:37:03 0:27:03 0:23:14 3

Ruckus 125 A 126 0.814 4:10:00 4:36:06 0:26:06 0:21:14 1

Vortex 210 A 121 0.820 4:10:00 4:37:18 0:27:18 0:22:22 2

Dragonfly 2175 B 243 0.694 4:20:02 5:01:48 0:41:46 0:28:58 2

Honey 12788 B 111 0.832 4:20:02 DNS DNS DNS 8

Jubilee 0 B 222 0.712 4:20:02 5:16:41 0:56:39 0:40:21 5

Kai 11 B 261 0.678 4:20:02 5:16:35 0:56:33 0:38:21 4

Orkia 2495 B 222 0.712 4:20:02 5:02:06 0:42:04 0:29:58 3

Redemption 18-3 B 249 0.688 4:20:02 DNF DNF DNF 7

Sweet Caroline 899 B 296 0.650 4:20:02 4:59:24 0:39:22 0:25:35 1

Bonnie Blue 78x J 171 0.763 4:15:01 4:45:25 0:30:24 0:23:11 4

Fortitude 4464 J 171 0.763 4:15:01 4:40:21 0:25:20 0:19:19 1

Gone with the Wind XXX J 171 0.763 4:15:01 4:41:22 0:26:21 0:20:06 2

Rogue 5005 J 171 0.763 4:15:01 4:43:35 0:28:34 0:21:47 3

Final Summary
Boat Sail# Class PHRF Race1 Race2 Total Points Final Place

Ruckus 125 A 126 3 1 4 1

Vortex 210 A 121 2 2 4 2

High Viz 228 A 90 1 3 4 3

Sweet Caroline 899 B 296 3 1 4 1

Dragonfly 2175 B 243 2 2 4 2

Kai 11 B 261 5 4 9 3

Jubilee 0 B 222 4 5 9 4

Honey 12788 B 111 1 8 9 5

Orkia 2495 B 222 8 3 11 6

Redemption 18-3 B 249 8 7 15 7

Fortitude 4464 J 171 1 1 2 1

Gone with the Wind XXX J 171 2 2 4 2

Rogue 5005 J 171 3 3 6 3

Bonnie Blue 78x J 171 4 4 8 4


